

Handwritten: MHS

Handwritten: MIB No - 3578

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Handwritten: Pages _____ **DIVISION**

Handwritten: Bannan Lal SUB-DIVISION
Handwritten: Sumit Kumar Singh

Measurement Book

Handwritten: NH-107 to Bhangda Creek

1st on A/C Bill
Abstract of cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - construction and maintenance of Road from NH-107 to Bangala both.					
Name of Agency: - Sumit Kumar Singh.					
Agreement No: - 58 SB D/2020-21					
Agreement Amount: - 10071725.00					
Date of commencement: - 18-09-2020					
Date of completion: - 17-09-2021					

①					
II(i) providing setting out					
Pillars all complete Job.					
2 NOS QVT MBP - ① & ② - II(i)					
@ RS 4167.57 / Each - RS = 8335.14					
②					
III(i) providing reference pillars					
all complete Job.					
4 NOS QVT MBP - ① & ② - II(ii)					
@ RS 1915.54 / Each - RS = 7662.16					
③					
providing clearing & grubbing road land all complete Job.					
0.812 Hact QVT MBP - ① & ② - ③					
@ RS 52970.33 / Hact - RS = 43011.90					

Continuation C/O = 59009.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. RS =	52002.20
④ 3 Excavation in soil in road					
land all complete Job.					
15.00 m ³ QVTMBP-②			8L-①		
@ RS 48.13 / m ³				RS =	721.95
⑤ 4 Construction of embankment					
soil obtained from road cutting					
all complete Job.					
9.00 m ³ QVTMBP-②			8L-①		
@ RS 26.68 / m ³				RS =	240.12
⑥ 5 Construction of embankment					
soil obtained from borrow					
Pit lead upto 100m all					
complete Job.					
390.32 m ³ QVTMBP-④			8L-①		
@ RS 143.20 / m ³				RS =	55893.82
⑦ 6 Construction of embankment					
soil obtained from borrow pit					
lead upto 1000m all comp. Job.					
748.62 m ³ QVTMBP-⑦			8L-①		
@ RS 190.36 / m ³				RS =	142593.08
⑧ 7 Construction of sub grade					
earthen shoulder with soil					
obtained from borrow pit lead					
UP to 100m all complete Job.					
1746.24 m ³ QVTMBP-⑫			8L-①		

Continuation C/O = 258258.17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	RS = 2	58258.17
@ RS 19.204/m ³ -				RS =	33539723
⑨ providing 4.5B with stone					
metel all complete Job.					
40.50m ³ QVTMBP - ⑫, SL - ①					
@ RS - 3260.44/m ³ -				RS =	1320478.20
⑩ providing mm 4 sy tile					
information board all comp Job					
1 Nos QVTMBP - ⑫ SL - ①					
@ RS 9767.89/ Each -				RS =	9767.89
⑪ excavation for structure					
all complete Job.					
29.80m ³ QVTMBP - ④ SL - ①					
@ RS 279.09/m ³ -				RS =	8316.88
⑫ providing P.C.C MIS all					
complete Job.					
2.27m ³ QVTMBP - ⑤ SL - ②					
1.89m ³ , , P - ⑤ SL - ②					
4.60m ³					
@ RS 5722.63/m ³ -				RS =	26324.09
⑬ providing P.C.C M20 all					
complete Job.					
17.76m ³ QVTMBP - ⑤ SL - ①					
15.98m ³ , , P - ⑤ SL - ①					
33.74m ³ @ RS 6523.04/m ³ -				RS =	220087.37

Continuation C/ORS = 2178580.53

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B.F.	RS=2178580.53
(14) Providing R.C. chum-pire					
(1x1x1000mm) all complete Job					
7.50m ³ R.C. BP	(3)	SL			
@ RS 3857.91 / m ³ - RS=					28924.32
(15) Execution for structure					
all complete Job					
11.71 m ³ R.C. BP	(6)	SL			
@ RS 279.09 / m ³ - RS=					31177.14
(16) P.V. R.C. M.C. all complete					
7.02 m ³ R.C. BP	(6)	SL			
@ RS 5712.63 / m ³ - RS=					45323.22
(17) P.V. R.C. grade m.c. in					
foundation all complete Job					
22.40 m ³ R.C. BP	(2)	SL			
@ RS 6323.69 / m ³ - RS=					211211.25
(18) SLEP R.C. HYSD barrein-					
forcement all complete Job					
0.140 m ³ R.C. BP	(6)	SL			
@ RS 51400.52 / m ³ - RS=					8224.08
(19) P.V. R.C. grade m.c. in					
substructure all complete Job					
16.24 m ³ R.C. BP	(3)	SL			
@ RS 6524.04 / m ³ - RS=					105934.16
(20) P.V. R.C. holes all complete					
26 Nos R.C. BP	(3)	SL			

Continuation c/o RS=2609299.70

Continuation C/O RS = 2844389.63

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					2847322.63
					0.1. RS = 2609384.10
② RS 7677.40 / m ³ —					RS = 3372337
② SIE IE 1145D reinforcement					
ment all complete Job.					
0.370m ³ QVTMBP — ①, SL — ①					33
② RS 52676.43 / m ³ —					RS = 13490.27
② P/V PCC grade m ² 1m					
Parapet all complete Job.					
1.20m ³ QVTMBP — ①, SL — ②					40
② RS 6523.04 / m ³ —					RS = 7827.65
② P/V drainage 8pout all					

Comp. Job.					
4 NOS QVTMBP — ①, SL — ③					42
② RS 422.26 / Each —					RS = 1683.04
					RS = 2907119.96
					So, RS = 2907120.00
Add G.S.T @ 12% (+)					RS = 348855.00
Rebate @ 1% (-)					RS = 29072.00
S.F. 10% (+)					RS = 41845.00
					RS = 3326992.00
Less for 11.4% below ex Pe T Agreement					
					(-) RS = 379599.00
					payable RS = 2947293.00
Benmunkha					

अभियंता
सहायक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

Continuation

exp
11-6
21/01/21